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	U6815BM
	文件：275.92 Kbytes
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial input Control

Description

TheU6815BMisafullyprotecteddriverinterfacedesignedin0.8-μmBCDMOStechnology.Itisusedtocontrolupto12differentloadsbyamicrocontrollerinautomotiveandindustrialapplications.

Eachofthe6high-sideand6low-sidedriversiscapableofdrivingcurrentsup
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial input Control

Description

TheU6815BMisafullyprotecteddriverinterfacedesignedin0.8-μmBCDMOStechnology.Itisusedtocontrolupto12differentloadsbyamicrocontrollerinautomotiveandindustrialapplications.

Eachofthe6high-sideand6low-sidedriversiscapableofdrivingcurrentsup
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial input Control

Description

TheU6815BMisafullyprotecteddriverinterfacedesignedin0.8-μmBCDMOStechnology.Itisusedtocontrolupto12differentloadsbyamicrocontrollerinautomotiveandindustrialapplications.

Eachofthe6high-sideand6low-sidedriversiscapableofdrivingcurrentsup
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control
	AtmelAtmel Corporation
愛特梅爾愛特梅爾公司
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	12-Channel Multicell Battery Monitor
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司
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	Dual P-Channel 2.5V Specified PowerTrench??MOSFET

DualP-Channel2.5VSpecifiedPowerTrench?MOSFET
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司
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	High Voltage Color Display Horizontal Deflection Output

HighVoltageColorDisplayHorizontalDeflectionOutput
?HighCollector-BaseBreakdownVoltage:BVCBO=1500V
?LowSaturationVoltage:VCE(sat)=3V(Max.)
?ForColorMonitor
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司
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	NPN Triple Diffused Planar Silicon Transistor

HighVoltageColorDisplayHorizontalDeflectionOutput
?HighCollector-BaseBreakdownVoltage:BVCBO=1500V
?LowSaturationVoltage:VCE(sat)=3V(Max.)
?ForColorMonitor
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司

	

	FJAF6815
	文件：145.53 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	High Voltage Color Display Horizontal Deflection Output

HighVoltageColorDisplayHorizontalDeflectionOutput
?HighCollector-BaseBreakdownVoltage:BVCBO=1500V
?LowSaturationVoltage:VCE(sat)=3V(Max.)
?ForColorMonitor
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司
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	High Voltage Color Display Horizontal Deflection Output

HighVoltageColorDisplayHorizontalDeflectionOutput
?HighCollector-BaseBreakdownVoltage:BVCBO=1500V
?LowSaturationVoltage:VCE(sat)=3V(Max.)
?ForColorMonitor
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司
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	DC/DC SWITCHING REGULATORS, LOW-VOLTAGE LDOS, MID-VOLTAGE LDOS
	nxpNXP Semiconductors
恩智浦恩智浦半導體公司
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	2 Watts Low Power Precision WR-90 Waveguide Load 8.2 GHz to 12.4 GHz
	PASTERNACKPasternack Enterprises, Inc.
帕斯特納克

	

	PE6815
	文件：205.58 Kbytes
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	2 Watts Precision WR-90 RF Load Up To 12.4 GHz
	PASTERNACKPasternack Enterprises, Inc.
帕斯特納克
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                詳細參數

            

            	型號：U6815BM

	制造商：ATMEL 

	制造商全稱：ATMEL Corporation 

	功能描述：Dual Hex DMOS Output Driver with Serial Input Control 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市安富世紀電子有限公司
	U6815BM
	TEMIC
	20+
	SOP28
	5562
	現貨很近!原廠很遠!只做原裝
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	TFK
	23+
	SOP28
	7750
	全新原裝優勢
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	TSMAIL
	22+
	SMD
	4897
	絕對原裝!現貨熱賣!
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	TEMIC
	2017+
	SOP
	28956
	深圳香港代理原裝現貨庫存(美國-日本-臺灣)可開正規增
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	TEMIC
	01+
	SOP-28P
	4000
	現貨
	詢價
	深圳市鑫宇楊電子科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	TEMIC
	2020+
	原廠封裝
	350000
	100%進口原裝正品公司現貨庫存
	詢價
	深圳市壹芯創科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	TEMIC
	22+
	SOP28
	5000
	全新進口原裝!現貨熱賣中
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	
	23+
	N/A
	35900
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳市芯褀盛科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	TFK
	1904+
	SOP28
	3000
	自家現貨!原裝特價供貨!一片起賣!
	詢價
	深圳市銳視安科技有限公司
	U6815BM
	T
	027/031/022
	SOP28W
	412
	特價銷售歡迎來電!!
	詢價


        

        更多U6815BM供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 16:38:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	U6815BM_05
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	U6815BM-NFLG3
	U6815BM-NFLY
	U6820BM_05
	U6820BM-MFP
	U6820BM-MFPG3Y
	U6875-A
	U690B
	U6982-
	U6982-CLB
	U6KBA80R
	U6KBA80R-7000
	U6SB20
	U6SBA20
	U6Y001H
	U6Y003K
	U6Y008Q
	U6Y056Z
	U700000007
	U700000009
	U700000025
	U700012
	U700014
	U7001BG-BFS
	U700240
	U7004B-MFS
	U7006B
	U7006B-MLBG3
	U705SDIC03
	U7072401
	U7072403
	U7072405
	U7072407
	U713298211
	U713298411
	U7139-015PA-5W0000
	U7139-050PA-5W0000
	U7139-150PA-5W0000
	U71-419330-32P
	U71-441407-41S
	U71-451387-12S
	U71-453369-15P
	U71-453386-10S
	U716 1


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	U6815BM_09
	U6815BM-NFL
	U6815BM-NFLG3Y
	U6820BM
	U6820BM-FP
	U6820BM-MFPG3
	U6850-A
	U6904-A
	U6939-C
	U6982-CL
	U6982-CLD
	U6KBA80R-4000
	U6R-00001
	U6SB60
	U6SBA60
	U6Y002J
	U6Y007P
	U6Y009R
	U700000001
	U700000008
	U700000010
	U700001
	U700013
	U7001BG
	U7001BG-BFSG3
	U7004B
	U7004B-MFSG3
	U7006B-MLB
	U705013TR
	U7072400
	U7072402
	U7072404
	U7072406
	U713298111
	U713298311
	U713298511
	U7139-015PG-5W0000
	U7139-050PG-5W0000
	U7139-150PG-5W0000
	U71-441304-72P
	U71-441868-34S
	U71-452349-05S
	U71-453380-55S
	U71-490458-55S
	U716 1 1/8
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